Code
Exploded View

[FPROSTORZ

L snursaesr BY BRUSTOR

CONSUMENTENPRIJSLIJST 2012 (in EURO, excl. BTW)

ROSTOR 500 - RESERVEONDERDELEN

Artikelnummer

Benaming

Prijs

1

12
13
14

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

5001001 - z
5000791 - z
5000787 - z
5000792 - z
5000788 - z
5001000 - z
5000797 - z
5000918 - z
5000798 - z
5000811 - z
0300089 - 260
0300089 - 300
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 400
0300085 - 450
0300085 - 500
0300085 - 550
0100190
5400143 - XXX - y
5400144 - xxx -y
5400145 - xxx - y
5400146 - xxx -y
5400147 - XXX - y
5400236 - xxx -y
5400237 - XXX - y
5400001
5400007
5400009
5400001
5400007
5400009
5400021 - z
5400022 - z
5400023 - z
5400024 - z
5400015
5400017
5400019
5400040
5400041
5400011
5400046
5400012
5400047
0900085
0900093
0900084
0900092
5400124
5000921 - z
0900086
0500164
200156
5000922 - z
0300079
0500208
0500211
0500212
0500182
5400129
0900028
0500174
5000917
5400025
5100378
5400054
5000999 - z
0400230
1000241
1000283
0200138&140

BACK PROFILE 4.0M

BACK PROFILE 4.5M

BACK PROFILE 5.0M

BACK PROFILE 5.5M

BACK PROFILE 7.0M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.0M LIGHT
LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.5M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 5.0M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 5.5M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 7.0M LIGHT
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 2.6M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 4.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.5M
ROLLER TUBE MOTOR 5.5M
JAMAICA FABRIC

ARUBA FABRIC

GREY WAVES FABRIC

BLUE WAVES FABRIC

WHITE SAND FABRIC

HORIZON GREY FABRIC

HORIZON BLUE FABRIC

SPRING ARM 1.00M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.00M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT

SPRING ARM 1.00M RIGHT

SPRING ARM 2.00M RIGHT

SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE MANUAL LH
ENDCAP BACKPROFILE RH - WITH END
ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT

ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT

SUPPORT LEG 2.60M

SUPPORT LEG 3.00M

SUPPORT LEG 3.50M OR MORE
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 4.00M OR MORE
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 4.00M OR MORE
TUBE BUSH D58 WITH SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D58 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
ADJUSTABLE CRANK RV

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT

GEAR

BEARING ROLLERTUBE

COUPLING FUNNEL

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE RIGHT

END COURSE PLATE

LOGOPLATE LB

COVER LOWER STOP LEFT

COVER LOWER STOP RIGHT

LOGO PROSTOR

MOUNTING BRACKET

CRANK HOLDER 25 MM

TENSION RAFTER LEADRAIL PIECE
GLIDING ANGLE PROFILE 6.0M
ROLLER TUBE SUPPORT

TUBES TENSION RAFTER

TENSION RAFTER SHOE

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT - FOR MOTOR

MOTORPLATE
TUBULAR MOTOR 220V
TUBULAR MOTOR 12V

SUPPORT LEG UPPER STOP & ROTATION

ALTIJD REFERENTIE xxx, y, z INVULLEN BIJ BESTELLING

Geldig vanaf 31 januari 2012.

171,71
191,10
210,49
229,88
286,92
104,66
149,43
164,16
178,94
170,05
41,51
45,53
50,51
55,49
68,77
74,77
80,66
104,76
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
64,22
72,52
79,11
64,22
72,52
79,11
39,02
17,49
10,63
10,63
31,17
33,85
37,33
22,47
22,47
10,42
12,72
10,42
12,72
6,03
6,03
4,69
4,69
33,58
12,99
26,06
2,65
517
12,99
2,01
1,75
1,31
1,31
5,45
4,15
2,06
1,42
77,74
8,70
26,94
2,17
27,07
34,95
175,00
140,00
6,10

per meter
per meter
per meter
per meter
per meter
per meter

per meter

Deze prijslijst annuleert en vervangt alle vorige.
Prijswijzigi zijn voorbehoud




Code
Exploded View

[FPROSTORZ

L snursaesr BY BRUSTOR

CONSUMENTENPRIJSLIJST 2012 (in EURO, excl. BTW)

ROSTOR 600 - RESERVEONDERDELEN

Artikelnummer

Benaming

Prijs

1

10
11
12

13
14
15

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

5001014
5000936
5000935
5000934
5000933
5001015
5000944
5000943
5000942
5000941
5001016
5000940
5000939
5000938
5000937
0300089
0300089
0300089
0300089
0300085
0300085
0300085
0100190
5400143
5400144
5400145
5400146
5400147
5400236
5400237
5400001
5400007
5400009
5400001
5400007
5400009
5400065
5400066
5400067
5400068
5400015
5400017
5400019
5400083
5400084
5400063
5400085
5400064
5400086
0900085
0900093
0900084
0900092
5400124
5000927
0900107
0500164
0200156
0300079
0500208
0500182
5400129
0900028
0500239
5100378
5400088
5400069
0400258
1000241
1000283

-z

- 260
- 300
- 350
- 400
- 450
- 500
- 550

- XXX -y
- XXX -y
- XXX -y
- XXX -y
- XXX -y
- XXX -y

- XXX - y

BACK PROFILE 3.75M

BACK PROFILE 4.5M

BACK PROFILE 5.0M

BACK PROFILE 5.5M

BACK PROFILE 7.0M

COVER PROFILE 3.75M

COVER PROFILE 4.5M

COVER PROFILE 5.0M

COVER PROFILE 5.5M

COVER PROFILE 7.0M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 3.75M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 4.5M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 5.0M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 5.5M

LEADRAIL PROFILE 7.0M

ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 2.6M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 4.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 58 5.5M
ROLLER TUBE MOTOR 5.5M
JAMAICA FABRIC

ARUBA FABRIC

GREY WAVES FABRIC

BLUE WAVES FABRIC

WHITE SAND FABRIC

HORIZON GREY FABRIC

HORIZON BLUE FABRIC

SPRING ARM 1.00M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.00M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT

SPRING ARM 1.00M RIGHT

SPRING ARM 2.00M RIGHT

SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT
ENDPLATE HOUSING MANUAL LH
ENDPLATE HOUSING RIGHT
ENDPLATE LEADRAIL LEFT
ENDPLATE LEADRAIL RIGHT
SUPPORT LEG 2.60M

SUPPORT LEG 3.00M

SUPPORT LEG 3.50M OR MORE
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT LEFT 4.00M OR MORE
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 3.50M OR LESS
ARMSUPPORT RIGHT 4.00M OR MORE
TUBE BUSH D58 WITH SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D58 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
ADJUSTABLE CRANK RV

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT

GEAR

BEARING ROLLERTUBE

COUPLING FUNNEL

END COURSE PLATE

LOGOPLATE LB

LOGO PROSTOR

MOUNTING BRACKET

CRANK HOLDER 25 MM

GLIDING ANGLE

TUBES TENSION RAFTER

TENSION RAFTER SHOE

ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT - FOR MOTOR

MOTORPLATE
TUBULAR MOTOR 220V
TUBULAR MOTOR 12V

ALTIJD REFERENTIE xxx, y, z INVULLEN BIJ BESTELLING

Geldig vanaf 31 januari 2012.

135,51
159,29
175,14
190,99
237,65
118,26
138,61
152,16
165,71
205,56
144,83
170,54
187,57
204,65
254,89
41,51
45,53
50,51
55,49
68,77
74,77
80,66
104,76
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
64,22
72,52
79,11
64,22
72,52
79,11
53,16
17,06
13,36
13,36
31,17
33,85
37,33
19,09
19,09
8,97
11,60
8,97
11,60
6,03
6,03
4,69
4,69
33,58
14,76
31,55
2,65
517
2,01
1,75
5,45
4,15
2,06
4,82
26,94
2,17
27,07
34,95
175,00
140,00

per meter
per meter
per meter
per meter
per meter
per meter

per meter

Deze prijslijst annuleert en vervangt alle vorige.
Prijswijzigi zijn voorbehoud




Code

Exploded View

PROSTORZ

BY BRUSTOR

CONSUMENTENPRIJSLIJST 2012 (in EURO, excl. BTW)

ROSTOR 300 - RESERVEONDERDELEN

Artikelnummer

Benaming

Prijs

1
2
3

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

5001210- z
5001209- z
0300089 - 260
0300089 - 300
0300089 - 325
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 375
0300089 - 400
5400143 - xxx -y
5400144 - xxx - y
5400145 - xxx -y
5400146 - XXX - y
5001211-z
5400152
5400159
5400153
5400160
5400016
5400148
5400149
5400157- z
5400156- z
0500283- z
5001278- z
5400166- z
0900120
0900119
5400167- z
5001297- z
0900086
0500282-z
0200156
5400129
0900124

0900028

COVER PROFILE 6.9M

BACK PROFILE 6.9M

ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 2.6M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.25M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.75M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
JAMAICA FABRIC

ARUBA FABRIC

GREY WAVES FABRIC

BLUE WAVES FABRIC

LEADRAIL PROFILE 6.9M

SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.60M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT

SPRING ARM 2.60M RIGHT
SUPPORT LEG

LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT

ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT

ENDPLATE BOX RIGHT

ENDCAP BOX RIGHT

ASSEMBLED ENDCAP BOX RIGHT
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE
ASSEMBLED ENDCAP BOX LEFT
ENDCAP BOX LEFT

GEAR

ENDPLATE BOX LEFT

COUPLING FUNNEL

MOUNTING BRACKET

FIXED CRANK

CRANK HOLDER 25 MM

108,42
101,99
41,51
45,53
50,51
50,51
55,49
55,49
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
120,64
72,47
74,77
72,47
74,77
29,78
18,61
18,61
4,23
4,23
3,13
21,60
27,89
4,10
5,50
58,73
21,66
26,06
2,33
5,17
4,20
23,78

2,06

per meter
per meter
per meter

per meter

ROSTOR 400 - RESERVEONDERDELEN

Code

Exploded View

Artikelnummer

Benaming

Prijs

1
2
3

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

5001040
5001140
0300089 - 260
0300089 - 300
0300089 - 350
0300089 - 400
5400143 - xxx -y
5400144 - xxx - y
5400145 - xxx -y
5400146 - XXX - y
5001041
5400152
5400159
5400152
5400159
5400016
5400148
5400149
5400157
5400156
0500283
5001046
5400155
0900120
0900119
5400154
5000921
0900086
0500282
0200156
5400129
0900124
0900028

COVER PROFILE 6.5M

BACK PROFILE 6.5M

ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 2.6M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M
ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M
JAMAICA FABRIC

ARUBA FABRIC

GREY WAVES FABRIC

BLUE WAVES FABRIC

LEADRAIL PROFILE 6.5M

SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.60M LEFT

SPRING ARM 2.50M RIGHT

SPRING ARM 2.60M RIGHT
SUPPORT LEG

LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL LEFT
LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT
ENDCAP LEADRAIL RIGHT

ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT

ENDPLATE BOX RIGHT

ENDCAP BOX RIGHT

ASSEMBLED ENDCAP BOX RIGHT
TUBE BUSH D48 WITHOUT SQUARE AXLE
TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE
ASSEMBLED ENDCAP BOX LEFT
ENDCAP BOX LEFT

GEAR

ENDPLATE BOX LEFT

COUPLING FUNNEL

MOUNTING BRACKET

FIXED CRANK

CRANK HOLDER 25 MM

ALTIJD REFERENTIE xxx, y, z INVULLEN BIJ BESTELLING

Geldig vanaf 31 januari 2012.

107,49
101,01
41,51
45,53
50,51
55,49
52,91
52,91
52,91
52,91
113,82
72,47
74,77
72,47
74,77
29,78
18,61
18,61
3,88
3,88
3,13
21,28
27,56
4,10
5,50
57,55
20,49
26,06
2,33
517
4,20
23,78
2,06

per meter
per meter
per meter

per meter

Deze prijslijst annuleert en vervangt alle vorige.
Prijswijzigi zijn voorbehoud




[JPROSTOR%

Lanunsusr BY BRUSTOR

CONSUMENTENPRIJSLIJST 2012 (in EURO, excl. BTW)

PROSTOR 700 - RESERVEONDERDELEN

E .cf dJe : Artikelnummer Benaming Prijs
Exp View

1 5001001 - z BACK PROFILE 4.0M 171,71
5000788 - z BACK PROFILE 7.0M 286,92

3 0300089 - 300 ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.0M 45,53
0300089 - 350 ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 3.5M 50,51
0300089 - 400 ROLLER TUBE MANUAL DIA 48 4.0M 55,49

0100190 ROLLER TUBE MOTOR 5.5M 104,76

5 5400152 SPRING ARM 2.50M LEFT 72,47

7 5400021 - z ENDCAP BACKPROFILE MANUAL LEFT 39,02

10 5400192 LOWER STOP + CON. LEADRAIL RIGHT 20,22

12 5400176 - z ENDCAP LEADRAIL LEFT 7,01
14 5400011 ARMSUPPORT LEFT 3.50M OR LESS 10,42
5400046 ARMSUPPORT LEFT 4.00M OR MORE 12,72

16 0900085 TUBE BUSH D58 WITH SQUARE AXLE 6,03
0900093 TUBE BUSH D48 WITH SQUARE AXLE 6,03

18 0500182 LOGO PROSTOR 5,45

20 0900086 GEAR 26,06

0200156 COUPLING FUNNEL

24 0300079 END COURSE PLATE 2,01
26 5001317 ROLLER TUBE SPRING MECHANISM 3.0M 59,90
5001318 ROLLER TUBE SPRING MECHANISM 3.5M 63,86

5001319 ROLLER TUBE SPRING MECHANISM 4.0M

28 5400124 ADJUSTABLE CRANK RV 33,58

30 0900028 CRANK HOLDER 25 MM 2,06
.8 ossst SPANGSUPPORT s
32 0500349 TRIANGLE GRIP 0,50
. @ os0  TENSONRAFTERMUSHROOM i@
34 5100378 TUBES TENSION RAFTER 26,94
s sw00s  TENSONRAFTERSHOE am
36 5000999 - z ENDCAP BACKPROFILE LEFT - FOR MOTOR 27,07
C @ om0 MOTORPLATE mes
38 1000241 TUBULAR MOTOR 220V 175,00
1000283 TUBULAR MOTOR 12V 140,00

40 0500348 VALANCE BAR PROFILE 4.0 M 30,36

ALTIJD REFERENTIE xxx, y, z INVULLEN BIJ BESTELLING

Deze prijslijst annuleert en vervangt alle vorige.
Geldig vanaf 31 januari 2012. Priiswiizigi 2in




